
fitinguri

I.D.: 74386890

Data publicarii	17.10.22	Coduri CPV	44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.300,02 RON - 3.300,02 RON

Descriere: Flansa - oarba OL nezincat PN10/16 DN0150 BUC 4.00 167.45 669.80 Flansa - oarba OL nezincat PN10/16 DN0080 BUC 10.00 77.87 778.70 Flansa - oarba OL nezincat PN10 DN0200 BUC 4.00 263.78 1,055.12 PVC - cot 45 grade SN4 160mm BUC 50.00 13.95 697.50 PVC - cot 45 grade SN4 125mm BUC 10.00 9.89 98.90 Total 3,300.02
